
Most Common Area Diesel Programs 
 

 

North Dakota State College of Science, Wahpeton ND 

-Terry Marohl    Terry.marohl@ndscs.edu  701-671-2308 

-Michael Redding   michael.redding@ndscs.edu  701-671-2226 

  

 

Dickinson State University, Dickinson ND 

-Nick Lacher   nicholas.lacher@dickinsonstate.edu  701-502-4480 

 

 

WyoTech, Laramie WY 

-Todd Gunlikson     tgunlikson@wyotech.edu  406-599-8886 
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Williston State, Williston ND 

-Hunter Erickson    Hunter.erickson@willistonstate.edu  701-774-4564  

  

 

 

Minnesota State Community and Technical College, Moorhead MN 

-Robert Betz  robert.betz@minnesota.edu  218-299-6543 

  

 

  

Lake Area Technical College, Watertown SD 

-Jeremy Riley   rileyj@lakeareatech.edu  605-882-5284   
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Alexandria Technical and Community College, Alexandria MN 

-Andy Grieve   andyg@alextech.edu 320-762-4456 

  

 

 

Central Lakes College, Staples MN 

-Paul Zimmerman   paul.zimmerman@clcmn.edu  218-894-5143  

  

 

Universal Technical Institute, 12 locations nationwide  

See Website for more information  
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